Race Date
September 06, 2019

Place Score

MSUM Dragon Twiilight
Overall Finish List

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name
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Cooper Clouse
Dane Anderson
Caden Doll
Bryce Kjesbo
Jack Courrier
Ethan Copeland
Carter Flatau
Austin Liebl
Drew Swenson
Brock Noyes
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12 Isaiah Robles
(< 5) Brady Sivers

13 Hunter Jordheim

14 Lee Ellingsberg

15 Anderson Camden

16 Domanik Hagen
17 Jonah Vandervort
18 Brody Evenson
19 Jack Kupitz
20 Elliot Arnston
21 Brady Loer
22 Sam Grefsheim
23 Jaxon Mahar
24 \Weston Mahar
25 Ben Bye
26 Evan Kostohryz
27 Reier Tweeton
28 Tate Moore
29 Kaleb Donat
30 Owen Johnson
31 Julian Dahl
(> 7) Charles Nelson
(< 5) Dylan Gray
32 Sterling Czeck
(> 7) Isaac Paurus
33 Simon Moritz
34 Hunter Nystrom
(> 7) Elliot Lien

(> 7) Jonathan Krogstad

(> 7) Jaxon Bain

(> 7) Coletrane Deshayes

35 Trent Lindquist
36 Brody Black
(< 5) Bentley Ubert
(> 7) Ben Thiel
(> 7) Rylee Johnson
(> 7) Hayden Leiser
(> 7) Zach Fankhanel
(> 7) John Rogers
(> 7) Kaleb Johnson
37 Myles Froehlich
(> 7) Daniel Heiser
(> 7) Evan Froslie
(> 7) Josh Kalina
(> 7) Ryan Benson

Brayden Glorvigen

Team

West Fargo

West Central Area
Perham

West Central Area
West Central Area
Moorhead

Perham

Moorhead

West Fargo
Moorhead

Perham

West Fargo

Fargo South

East Grand Forks
Moorhead

West Central Area
Perham

East Grand Forks
Perham

Moorhead

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Moorhead

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
West Central Area
Moorhead

Perham

East Grand Forks
West Fargo
Northern Cass
West Fargo

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Perham

Perham

West Central Area
West Fargo
Moorhead
Moorhead

Perham

Moorhead

West Central Area
West Fargo
Bagley/Fosston
Moorhead

East Grand Forks
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Northern Cass
West Fargo
Moorhead

Perham

West Fargo

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade
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Men

JH Boys 3000m

(> 7) Reece Spieker-Softing

38 Anders Hovdenes

Time Place Score Name
10:47.7 57 (> 7) Rylan Pettigrew
10:56.3 58 (> 7) Nick Shirley
11:13.0 59 (> 7) Easton Buum
11:18.4 60 (> 7) Aaron Birrenkott
11:22.9 61 (<5) Jordan Dick
11:26.0 62 (<5) Elliot Welter
11:26.5 63 (> 7) Josh Turpin
11:27.4 64 (<5) Marshall Weigelt
11:30.9 65
11:38.8 66 (> 7) Sam Rein-Strutz
11:39.2 67
11:44.7 68 (< 5) Dustin Converse
11:51.7 69 (> 7) Anders Skunberg
11:51.8 70 39 Cayle Jacobson
12:03.1 71 (<5) Gabe Krall
12:10.5 72 (> 7) Hunter Mikkelson
12:13.0 73 (> 7) Sam Schaefer
12:21.3 74 (> 7) Jonah Paul
12:21.4 75 40 Grant Kuball
12:36.3 76 41 Pheonix Black
12:40.0 77 (> 7) Jackson Dall
12:42.0 78 42 Sirius Black
12:44.6 79 (> 7) Austin Staffne
12:48.4 80 43 Tyler lwen
12:52.5 81 (>7) Lucas Larson
12:54.3 82 (<5) Reid Judd
12:54.3 83 (< 5) Ryan Livdahl
12:57.3 84 44 Nolan Jacobson
12:59.0 85 (>7) Oscar Peterson
12:59.5 86 (> 7) Trey Jacobson
13:02.1 87 45 Damien Haisley
13:07.1 88 (> 7) Zach Gibson
13:11.5
13:12.7
13:13.5
13:16.5
13:17.8
13:20.2
13:22.0
13:24.0
13:25.7
13:31.5
13:31.9
13:32.4
13:34.7
13:39.1
13:50.4
13:51.9
13:54.4
13:55.4
13:56.9
14:00.1
14:02.9
14:06.8
14:07.0
14:25.0

1

Team

Moorhead
Moorhead

West Fargo

West Fargo

Lisbon

Lisbon

Moorhead

Lisbon

Moorhead
Moorhead

Northern Cass
Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Ada-Borup/Norman
Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Fargo
Ada-Borup/Norman
West Fargo
Northern Cass
East Grand Forks
Staples-Motley
Fargo South
Ada-Borup/Norman
Moorhead
Moorhead

Northern Cass
Moorhead

Grade
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Time
14:25.2
14:26.3
14:31.1
14:38.9
14:55.2
14:55.9
14:58.6
15:09.0
15:12.9
15:14.7
15:15.8
15:15.9
15:21.3
15:26.5
15:34.2
15:42.3
15:42.8
15:49.0
15:54.4
16:00.1
16:09.4
16:22.1
16:30.8
16:33.6
16:37.5
16:52.0
17:33.7
17:38.8
17:45.3
18:56.5
19:42.8
20:18.4
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Race Date
September 06, 2019

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Name

West Central Area School

Team Score (places): 51
Average Time: 11:44.5
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Dane Anderson
Bryce Kjesbo
Jack Courrier
Anderson Camden
Ben Bye

Simon Moritz
Trent Lindquist

Perham

Team Score (places): 55
Average Time: 11:46.7
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Caden Doll

Carter Flatau
Brayden Glorvigen
Domanik Hagen
Brody Evenson
Reier Tweeton
Sterling Czeck
Isaac Paurus
Jaxon Bain

Josh Kalina

Moorhead

Team Score (places): 57
Average Time: 11:50.4
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Ethan Copeland
Austin Liebl

Brock Noyes

Lee Ellingsberg
Jack Kupitz

Sam Grefsheim
Evan Kostohryz
Elliot Lien
Jonathan Krogstad
Coletrane Deshayes
Ben Thiel

Hayden Leiser
Zach Fankhanel
John Rogers
Kaleb Johnson
Evan Froslie
Rylan Pettigrew
Nick Shirley

Josh Turpin
Reece Spieker-Softing
Sam Rein-Strutz
Anders Skunberg
Hunter Mikkelson
Sam Schaefer
Jonah Paul

Oscar Peterson
Trey Jacobson
Zach Gibson

Cum
Grade Place Place

MSUM Dragon Twiilight
Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

8 2 2
8 4 6

8 5 11
8 15 26
7 25 51
7 (33) (84)

7 (35) (119)
8 3 3

7 7 10
8 1 21
8 16 37
7 18 55
7 (27) (82)

7 (32) (114)
8 > 7

8 > 7

8 > 7

8 6 6

8 8 14
8 10 24
8 14 38
7 19 57
8 (22) (79)

8 (26) (105)
7 > 7

7 > 7

8 >7

7 > 7

7 > 7

8 > 7

8 > 7

8 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

8 > 7

8 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

7 > 7

Finish Position - 1

10:56.3
11:18.4
11:22.9
12:10.5
12:54.3
13:17.8
13:31.9

10:56.3
22:14.7
33:37.6
45:48.1
58:42.4
1:12:00.2
1:25:32.1

Finish Position - 2

11:13.0
11:26.5
11:39.2
12:13.0
12:21.4
12:57.3
13:135
13:16.5
13:25.7
14:07.0

11:13.0
22:39.5
34:18.7
46:31.7
58:53.1
1:11:50.4
1:25:03.9
1:38:20.4
1:51:46.1
2:05:53.1

Finish Position - 3

11:26.0
11:27.4
11:38.8
12:03.1
12:36.3
12:44.6
12:54.3
13:22.0
13:24.0
13:31.5
13:39.1
13:51.9
13:54.4
13:55.4
13:56.9
14:06.8
14:25.2
14:26.3
14:58.6
15:12.9
15:14.7
15:21.3
15:42.3
15:42.8
15:49.0
17:45.3
18:56.5
20:18.4
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11:26.0

22:53.4

34:32.2

46:35.3

59:11.6
1:11:56.2
1:24:50.5
1:38:12.5
1:51:36.5
2:05:08.0
2:18:47.1
2:32:39.0
2:46:33.4
3:00:28.8
3:14:25.7
3:28:32.5
3:42:57.7
3:57:24.0
4:12:22.6
4:27:35.5
4:42:50.2
4:58:11.5
5:13:53.8
5:29:36.6
5:45:25.6
6:03:10.9
6:22:07.4
6:42:25.8

Name

West Fargo Sheyenne

Men

JH Boys 3000m

Team Score (places): 82

Average Time: 12:02.0

Cooper Clouse
Drew Swenson
Isaiah Robles
Kaleb Donat
Julian Dahl
Hunter Nystrom
Brody Black
Daniel Heiser
Ryan Benson
Easton Buum
Aaron Birrenkott
Jackson Doll
13 Austin Staffne
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East Grand Forks

Team Score (places): 94

Average Time: 12:28.7

Hunter Jordheim
Jonah Vandervort
Elliot Arnston
Brady Loer

Jaxon Mahar
Weston Mahar
Tate Moore
Charles Nelson
Rylee Johnson
Lucas Larson
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Northern Cass

Team Score (places): 193

Average Time: 15:42.9

1 Owen Johnson

2 Myles Froehlich
3 Anders Hovdenes
4 Tyler lwen

5 Damien Haisley

Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places): 206

Average Time: 16:16.4

1 Cayle Jacobson
2 Grant Kuball

3 Pheonix Black
4 Sirius Black

5 Nolan Jacobson

Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Dylan Gray
2 Bentley Ubert

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
8 1 1 10:47.7 10:47.7
7 9 10 11:30.9 22:18.6
8 12 22 11:44.7 34:03.3
8 29 51 12:59.5 47:02.8
7 31 82 13:07.1 1:00:09.9
8 (34) (116) 13:20.2 1:13:30.1
8 (36) (152) 13:32.4 1:27:02.5
7 > 7 14:02.9 1:41:05.4
8 > 7 14:25.0 1:55:30.4
7 > 7 14:31.1 2:10:01.5
8 > 7 14:38.9 2:24:40.4
8 > 7 16:09.4 2:40:49.8
8 > 7 16:30.8 2:57:20.6
Finish Position- 5
8 13 13 11:51.8 11:51.8
8 17 30 12:21.3 24:13.1
7 20 50 12:40.0 36:53.1
8 21 71 12:42.0 49:35.1
7 23 94 12:48.4 1:02:23.5
7 (24) (118) 12:525 1:15:16.0
8 (28) (146) 12:59.0 1:28:15.0
8 > 7 13:11.5 1:41:26.5
9 > 7 13:50.4 1:55:16.9
7 > 7 16:37.5 2:11:54.4
Finish Position- 6
30 30 13:02.1 13:02.1
37 67 14:00.1 27:02.2
38 105 15:15.8 42:18.0
43 148 16:33.6 58:51.6
45 193 19:42.8 1:18:34.4
Finish Position - 7
7 39 39 15:26.5 15:26.5
7 40 79 15:54.4 31:20.9
7 41 120 16:00.1 47:21.0
7 42 162 16:22.1 1:03:43.1
7 44 206 17:38.8 1:21:21.9
Finish Position - Inc.
8 <5 13:12.7 13:12.7
7 <5 13:34.7 26:47.4
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MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Race Date
September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Men
JH Boys 3000m
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Brady Sivers 8 5 11:51.7 11:51.7
2 Ryan Livdahl 10 5 17:33.7 29:25.4
Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Jordan Dick 8 <5 14:55.2 14:55.2
2 Elliot Welter 7 <5 14:55.9 29:51.1
3 Marshall Weigelt 7 <5 15:09.0 45:00.1
Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Dustin Converse 7 <5 15:15.9 15:15.9
2 Gabe Kroll 6 5 15:34.2 30:50.1
3 Reid Judd 6 <5 16:52.0 47:42.1
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